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Metropolitan West School Sport 

For any questions regarding the following providers, websites and sources, please contact 
the Metropolitan West School Sport Office – met.west@qed.qld.gov.au 

 
  District and Regional Competitions and Regional Teams 

 
Websites 
• Metropolitan West School Sport - https://metwestschoolsport.eq.edu.au/ 
• Queensland Swimming Association Inc - https://qld.swimming.org.au/ (Swimming) 
• Swimming Australia Limited (Results Central) - https://www.swimming.org.au/events/results-central (Swimming) 
• Swimming Australia Limited (Swim Central) - https://swimcentral.swimming.org.au/ (Swimming) 
 
Third Party Providers 
• Corporate Travel Management – https://www.travelctm.com 
• Qantas Airways Limited. Trading as Qantas - www.qantas.com/au/en.html 
• Virgin Australia Airlines Pty Ltd. Trading as Virgin Airlines - www.virginaustralia.com 
• Jetstar Airways Pty Ltd. Trading as Jetstar – https://www.jetstar.com/au 
• UQ Sport Athletic Centre – www.uqsport.com.au (Track and Field) 
• Stadiums Queensland, trading as Queensland Sport and Athletics Centre (QSAC) - https://www.qsac.com.au/ (Track 

and Field) 
• Sleeman Sports Complex - https://www.sleemansports.com.au/ (Swimming) 
• Queensland Swimming - https://qld.swimming.org.au/ (Swimming) 
• Colorado Time Systems – Dolphin Timing System – https://www.coloradotime.com (Swimming) 
• Team Photographer – Just Photography Pty Ltd, trading as Just Photography – https://justphotography.com.au  
• Tennis Australia Limited trading as Tennis Australia - https://www.tennis.com.au/ (Tennis) 
• Royal Queensland Lawn Tennis Association Ltd. Trading as Tennis Queensland - https://www.tennis.com.au/qld/ 

(Tennis) 
• Golf Australia - https://www.golf.org.au/queensland/ (Golf) 
• AF Hotels SEQ Pty Ltd trading as Quest Ipswich - 

https://www.questapartments.com.au/properties/qld/ipswich/quest-
ipswich/overview?utm_source=GoogleMyBusiness&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=ipswich 

• Stay Centro Pty Ltd  trading as Quest Eight Mile Plains - https://www.questapartments.com.au/properties/qld/eight-
mile-plains/quest-eight-mile-
plains/overview?utm_source=GoogleMyBusiness&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=eightmileplains 

• MY MGT Pty Ltd trading as Jephson Hotel – www.jephsonhotel.com.au  
 
Third Party Providers – Software vendors 
• Active Hy-Tek - Meet Manager Event Program - https://hytek.active.com 
• Active - Meet Mobile - http://www.active.com/mobile/meet-mobile-app 

Sports: Cross Country, Swimming, Track and Field 
• Active Hy-Tek – Team Manager Lite - https://hytek.active.com 
• Colorado Time Systems – Dolphin Timing System – https://www.coloradotime.com  
• Sportsbag communication app – https://audiri.com.au/  
• Sleeman Sports Complex - https://www.sleemansports.com.au/ 

Sports: Swimming 
• UQ Sport Athletic Centre – www.uqsport.com.au  
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• Stadiums Queensland, trading as Queensland Sport and Athletics Centre (QSAC) - https://www.qsac.com.au/ 
Sports: Track and Field 

• My Cricket – Scoring app. – Cricket Australia - 
http://mycricket.cricket.com.au/pages/ContentLoad.aspx?id=39437j.htm&save=0&entityid=1900 

• NX Cricket (Deidentified or identified names) – Cricket App download from Apple Store - http://nxcricket.co.uk/ 
Sports: Cricket 

• Tennis Australia – Tournament Planner - http://www.tennis.com.au/wa/tournaments/tools-software 
Sports: Tennis 

• GameChanger application – https://gc.com/home/download  
Sports: Baseball, Netball 

• Gameday – Sports Stack Australia Pty Ltd – Gameday and Courtside apps – 
https://mygameday.app/marketplace/stack-sports/  
Sports: Basketball 

• iScore Scoring App – https://iscoresports.com/ 
Sports: Hockey 

• LiveHeats Pty Ltd trading as LiveHeats – https://liveheats.com  
Sports: Surfing 

• Smartabase by Fusion – https://fusionsport.com  
Sports: Australian Football, Baseball, Cricket, Football, Hockey, Netball, Rugby League, Rugby Union, Softball, Squash, 
Tennis, Touch Football, Volleyball 

• Great Coach – https://www.ignitedsoftware.com/  
Sports: Australian Football, Football, Hockey, Netball 

Social Media 
• Metropolitan West School Sport Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/Metropolitan-West-School-Sport-

101371551576648 
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